Fecha20/09/2019

PRE JUVENIL M

., CRONOMETRAIJE CONXIP

GRAN NOVATO DE ORO ETAPA 1

1 49  Kevin Alexander VELASQUEZ TEAM SANTA ROSA DE 00:16:00 00:00:00
2 48  Juan Camilo CASTILLO VILLADA TEAM SANTA ROSA DE 00:16:23 00:00:23
3 27 lerson ARIAS HENAO LIGA CALDENSE DE 00:16:38 00:00:38
4 18 Juan David LOPEZ BECERRA FUTURO CAFETERO 00:16:52 00:00:52
5 55  David Camilo MORA B TUQUERRRES 00:17:03 00:01:03
6 8 Omar Andres ATAHUALPA CLUB CICLISMO CHIZABAS  (00Q:17:08 00:01:08
7 51 AlvaroF MARTINEZ TUQUERRRES 00:17:08 00:01:08
8 45  Juan David ALZATE GIRALDO TEAM SANTA ROSA DE 00:17:08 00:01:08
9 3 Victor Hugo VALENVIA PENA BICI SPORT NEIVA 00:17:08 00:01:08
10 53  Julian Mauricio BASTIDAS P ROCHA IPIALES 00:17:08 00:01:08
11 14  Luis Fernando MONCADA PATINO FUNDACION PANTANO 00:17:20 00:01:20
12 5 BRAYAN CONEJO CICLO CAUCA 00:17:20 00:01:20
13 56  NICOLAS ENRIQUE HORMIGUEROS 00:17:28 00:01:28
14 52  Jairo Martin IRUA CH TUQUERRRES 00:17:41 00:01:41
15 22 Diego Fernando CASTRO PESCADOR POLO DESARROLLO 00:17:41 00:01:41
16 50 Andres Sebastian CERON TUQUERRRES 00:17:51 00:01:51
17 7 Jhon Fredy CARVAJAL REYES CLUB CICLISMO CHIZABAS  (00:17:51 00:01:51
18 30 Holman Stiven ALVARES VARGAS MINGO PINZON 00:17:57 00:01:57
19 36 Jhoyner Gonzales ARIAS PACORA 00:18:01 00:02:01
20 4  Juan Fernando RAMIREZ LOPEZ BOBINAMOS - ANAPOIMA  (00:18:07 00:02:07
21 20 Fidel Camilo ALVISTOVAR IMRD CHIA 00:18:07 00:02:07
22 24  Juan Diego TORRES ZAPATA LIGA CALDENSE DE 00:18:10 00:02:10
23 47  David CARDONA MONTOYA  TEAM SANTA ROSA DE 00:18:15 00:02:15
24 58 EDWARD URBANO CICLO POPAYAN 00:18:15 00:02:15
25 19 Nicolas MEDINA CRUZ IMRD CHIA 00:18:15 00:02:15
26 26 Santiago MARULANDA LIGA CALDENSE DE 00:18:15 00:02:15
27 59 JUAN CARVAJAL CALARCA ES PASION 00:18:24 00:02:24
28 28  Nestor Yadir LOZANO MEJIA LIGA CICLISMO CAQUETA  00:18:32 00:02:32
29 37  Luis Miguel ENRIQUEZ MEDINA TALENTO DE ORO 00:18:42 00:02:42
30 38 Jhonatan MARIN VEGA TALENTO DE ORO 00:18:42 00:02:42
31 23 Harold DUQUE CASTRILLON EURODOLAR 00:18:51 00:02:51
32 11  Juan David MORA PAZ FUNDACION PANTANO 00:19:11 00:03:11
33 13 JuanPablo GONZALEZ ORTIZ FUNDACION PANTANO 00:19:11 00:03:11
34 1 Edgar David MONTEALEGRE RODRI  ANAPOIMA 00:19:18 00:03:18
35 Juan Felipe LOPEZ CASTRILLON FUNDACION PANTANO 00:19:18 00:03:18
36 39 Sebastian ALZATE TALENTO DE ORO 00:19:23 00:03:23
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37 29  Samuel Mauricio
38 54  Leider Adrian
39 41 Jimmy Agredo
40 16 Juan Alejandro
41 15  Sebastian

42 57 YEISON

43 12 Jose Manuel
44 43  Santiago

45 46 Santiago

46 2 Juan Andres
47 10 Miguel Angel
48 33  Andres Felipe
49 21  Samuel

50 25  Juan Felipe

51 44 Jarod

52 31 Santiago

53 42 Jhon Alejandro

GRAN NOVATO DE ORO ETAPA 1

GOMEZ RESTREPO
CALDERON
GONZALES
OSORIO ESPINOSA
GONZALEZ SAMBONI
CASTELLANO
CASTRO VASQUEZ
CORREA VILLADA
SANCHEZ MEJIA
YARA CARDOZO
RIOS

GIRALDO CASTRO
CASTRO GRANADA

ARISTIZABAL GRANADA

VAQUERO
OJEDA JANVIER
VARELA

LIGA CICLISMO CAQUETA
TUQUERRRES
TALENTO DE ORO
FUNDACION PANTANO
FUNDACION PANTANO
LIGA CALDENSE DE
FUNDACION PANTANO
TEAM BUGA

TEAM SANTA ROSA DE
BICI SPORT NEIVA
FUNDACION PANTANO
NORQUEZ CIRCASIA
POLO DESARROLLO
LIGA CALDENSE DE
TEAM BUGA
NORQUEZ CIRCASIA
TEAM BUGA

00:19:23
00:19:29
00:19:29
00:19:43
00:19:46
00:19:49
00:19:49
00:20:05
00:20:08
00:20:08
00:20:16
00:20:21
00:20:37
00:20:37
00:20:55
00:21:33
00:22:20

00:03:23
00:03:29
00:03:29
00:03:43
00:03:46
00:03:49
00:03:49
00:04:05
00:04:08
00:04:08
00:04:16
00:04:21
00:04:37
00:04:37
00:04:55
00:05:33
00:06:20

GRAN .
NOVATO
PE ORO

MANZUR

CYTLING 850N
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